Page 1
www.sensata.comCopyright © 2021 Sensata Technologies, Inc.
Power Supply 12-35 Vdc 2-wire system
Output 4-20mA
Output Load R
L
500Ω maximum, typically 250Ω
Typical Accuracy RTD overall 0.1%, thermocouple overall 0.2%

ENJOYMENT, QUIET POSSESSION, AND NON-INFRINGEMENT OF ANY THIRD PARTY INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS WITH REGARD
TO SENSATA DATA SHEETS OR USE THEREOF.
All products are sold subject to Sensata’s terms and conditions of sale supplied at www.sensata.com SENSATA ASSUMES NO LIABILITY
FOR APPLICATIONS ASSISTANCE OR THE DESIGN OF BUYERS’ PRODUCTS. BUYER ACKNOWLEDGES AND AGREES THAT IT IS SOLELY
RESPONSIBLE FOR COMPLIANCE WITH ALL LEGAL, REGULATORY AND SAFETY-RELATED REQUIREMENTS CONCERNING ITS PRODUCTS,
AND ANY USE OF SENSATA COMPONENTS IN ITS APPLICATIONS, NOTWITHSTANDING ANY APPLICATIONS-RELATED INFORMATION
OR SUPPORT THAT MAY BE PROVIDED BY SENSATA.
Mailing Address: Sensata Technologies, Inc., 529 Pleasant Street, Attleboro, MA 02703, USA.
ISO9001CERTIFIED Rev: Cynergy3-ittu-v3 04/01/21
Made in the UK
DIMENSIONS
All dimensions are in millimeters.
Connection Head
The dimensions of the standard aluminum connection head are shown below
Part No. Description Part No. Description
ITTUP100A PT100 6x100mm 4-20mA ITTUJ200A J type 6x200mm 4-20mA
ITTUP150A PT100 6x150mm 4-20mA ITTUJ300A J type 6x300mm 4-20mA
ITTUP200A PT100 6x200mm 4-20mA ITTUJ400A J type 6x400mm 4-20mA
ITTUP250A PT100 6x250mm 4-20mA ITTUK150A K type 6x150mm 4-20mA
ITTUP300A PT100 6x300mm 4-20mA ITTUK200A K type 6x200mm 4-20mA
ITTUP400A PT100 6x400mm 4-20mA ITTUK300A K type 6x300mm 4-20mA
ITTUK400A K type 6x400mm 4-20mA